Ownpe

KANEHOAPHbIA TMNAH CMOPTVMBHO-MACCOBbBIX

CpoKu npoBeaeHus

ceHTAbpbL 2020
ceHTa6pb 2020
ceHTa6pb 2020
OKTA6pb 2020
oKTA6pb 2020
oKTA6pb 2020
OKTA6pb 2020
HOA6pb2020
HoA6pb 2020
HoA6pb 2020
aekabpb 2020
nekabps 2020
nekabapb2020
aekabpb 2020
aekabapb 2020
aekabpb 2020

MEPOMPUATUI
CMOPTUBHOrO Kiyba «daken»
MBOY COLU Ne 13 num. A.M. ap6ysa
Ha 2020-2021 y4yebHblli rof

Bug nporpamMmmbl

FaHa60N
FaHa6on
FaHp6on
MuHn-pyT60N
MuHu-pyT60N
MuHn-pyT60N
CnopTVBHbINA TYpU3M
BackeT60n
Backet6on
bBackeTtbon
HacToNbHbIN TEHHUC
HacTonbHbI TEHHWUC
HacTonbHbIN TEHHUC
Boneinbon
Bonen6on

Bonenbon

Knaccbl

9-11
5-6
7-8
9-11
7-8
5-6
5-6, 7-8, 9-11
911
5-6
7-8
5-6
9-11
7-8
5-6
7-8
911



